

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD  
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay  
Singapore 417883  
Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520  
Tax Reg No : 200006262D

MSIA Tony

Not Authorized  
Mun

19/5/22

4/5 \$12,000  
10 days

VEHICLE No: SKC 3016P

1PC	BOOTLID	DO/SUC	1782	\$1,966.20	/
1PC	BOOTLID 'H' LOGO	neu		\$39.90	/
1PC	BOOTLID 'HYUNDAI' EMBLEM	neu		\$48.50	/
1PC	BOOTLID 'ELANTRA' EMBLEM	neu		\$45.00	/
1PC	BOOTLID 'S' EMBLEM	NZ		\$45.00	X
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$450.00	Cne	425 x 2 = 850	\$900.00	/
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Surf		\$188.90	/
1PC	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	De/Torn	292.30	\$322.50	/
2PCS	BOOTLID HINGES @\$150.00	Surf/twi		\$300.00	/
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHRSTRIP	twi	139.20	\$299.20	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER	Tw	498.00	\$845.20	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$105.00	Cne	68 x 2 = 136	\$210.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NZ		\$188.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	Cne	341.00	\$516.80	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKETS @\$105.00	Surf		\$310.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	NZ		\$299.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	Surf		\$130.00	/
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$45.00	/
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$685.00	Cne	598.60 x 2 = 1197.20	\$1,370.00	/
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$255.00	Surf	245 x 2 = 490	\$510.00	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL	Scrub	585.90	\$785.20	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL BUZZLE SENSOR	NZ		\$250.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	twi		\$199.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	cramped/SUC	981.50	\$1,280.00	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	worped	398.60	\$615.00	/
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	R		\$688.10	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	Surf	126.50	\$152.80	/
1PC	REAR FENDER	R		\$1,907.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$399.00	De/Torn	311 x 2 = 622	\$798.00	/
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nr		\$86.00	X
1PC	BONNET	R		\$1,361.20	X
1PC	BONNET LOCK	nr		\$145.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	De/Torn	485.00	\$699.20	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	Surf		\$90.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE	Surf		\$98.50	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	182.00	\$244.10	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	R		\$451.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$50.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Cne	305.60	\$421.60	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	neu	38.00	\$60.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$1198.00	holder/cap		\$2,396.00	/

20%



1PC FRONT SUPPORT PANEL  
1PC AIR CON CONDENSER  
1PC RADIATOR

12  
11  
11

202

\$866.10 X  
\$980.00 X  
\$1,055.00 X  
\$24,258.00

S.NETT

1SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR  
1PC REAR END PANEL SEALANT  
1SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR  
1PC REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER  
1SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS  
1PC REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT  
1PC FRONT LICENCE PLATE

shrub  
all  
all  
Berf  
all  
all  
Berf

\$280.00 200  
\$50.00 ✓  
\$200.00 180  
\$50.00 40  
\$30.00 ✓  
\$50.00 X  
\$50.00 40

TO CHECK WIRING  
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR  
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM  
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY  
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST  
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN  
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK  
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING  
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM  
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS  
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$50.00 30  
\$80.00 50  
\$100.00 60  
\$120.00 80  
\$100.00 60  
11 \$120.00 X  
\$100.00 60  
\$100.00 80  
\$180.00 50  
\$2,800.00 1600  
\$2,500.00 1800

TOTAL \$31,218.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  
the Repairer of the following:  
• To resurvey before/after spray painting  
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation  
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis  
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed  
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and  
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

2-13293-30  
202  
1063464  
540  
3870  
1504464  
202  
12035